

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 61202 Version: 1 Name: Commending and Recognizing Kay Hellenbrand

Rutledge, PE, Assistant Parks Superintendent with

the City of Madison Parks Division, upon her retirement after 11 years of dedicated service.

Type: Communication Status: Held in Commission

File created: 7/2/2020 In control: BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS

On agenda: Final action: Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Commending and Recognizing Kay Hellenbrand Rutledge, PE, Assistant Parks Superintendent with

the City of Madison Parks Division, upon her retirement after 11 years of dedicated service.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/8/2020	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS		